Common Council File #070600

GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -SEPTEMBER 25, 2007
DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW
EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 25, 2007 THRU OCTOBER 31,

ROBERT A BARKER DISTRICT 99
4524 S 13TH ST

J C MC DOWELL DISTRICT 99
3816 N 60TH ST

JAMES F BLASKY DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

HERBERT A GOLDSCHMIDT, JR DISTRICT 99
6220 120TH AV

ALAN C GOULD DISTRICT 99

2009

0019526

0019530

0019552

0019585

0019570

9245 N IRONWOOD LA

SIMON B MERRIWEATHER DISTRICT 99

4523 W MEDFORD AV

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1 , 2007 THRU OCTOBER 31,

MOHAMMAD A ABU-AYYASH DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

YASSER M NASER DISTRICT 99
1833 S 25TH ST

JASON R ST MARTIN DISTRICT 99

0019577

2009

0019596

0019647

0019634

4186 S KINNICKINNIC AV

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30,
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30,
LEV FERIANTS, AGT DISTRICT 99
LGF ENTERPRISE, LLC 350 LINDSAY LA
WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT DISTRICT 99
RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC 7433 S 10TH ST
WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT DISTRICT 99
RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC 7433 S 10TH ST
CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99

CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV

2009

0001747

2009

0001738

0001739

0001740

0001754
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PETER M BROWNE, AGT
CLW, INC

STEPHEN C PORTEUS, AGT

CLASSIC CARRIAGES LIMOUSINES, LTD
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC
BROOK H SCHROETTER, AGT
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC
CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT

CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC

CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT

CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC

MICHAEL T RAMSTACK, AGT

VIP SECURITY TRANSPORTS, LLC
MICHAEL T RAMSTACK, AGT

VIP SECURITY TRANSPORTS, LLC

ROBERT L HUNTER, AGT
DREAM CASTLE TRANSPORTATION, LLC

ARTHUR MUGURDUMOV

GAGANDEEP S CHAWLA, AGT

DISTRICT 99 0001741
3250 E LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 99 0001755
218 N 25TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001742
9675 S 54TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001743
9675 S 54TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001744
9675 S 54TH

DISTRICT 99 0001745
9675 S 54TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001746
9675 S 54TH ST

DISTRICT 99 0001751
6220 120TH AV

DISTRICT 99 0001753
6220 120TH AV

DISTRICT 99 0001756

7784 N CHRISTINE W300 LA #400

DISTRICT 99
7784 N CHRISTINE

0001757
W300 LA #400

DISTRICT 99 0001758
2434 SPRINGDALE RD

DISTRICT 99 0001759
7830 W SUNNYVALE RD
99

DISTRICT 0001760

ABSOLUTELY AFFORDABLE, LLC 3631 E BARBARA CT #7
STEVEN BRICK, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001761
BEVERLY HILLS LIMO SERVICE, INC 5105 S HOWELL AV

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007
RICHARD J STEVENS, AGENT DISTRICT 99 0001491
WH INTERNATIONAL RESPONSE CENTER 6800 ELECTRIC DR

SHUTTLE VEHICLE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30, 2009
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STEPHEN C PORTEUS, AGT DISTRICT 99
CLASSIC CARRIAGES LIMOUSINES, LTD 218 N 25TH ST

CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99
CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2005 THRU NOVEMBER 30,
TARLOK BHATIA AND DISTRICT 99
KING GURINDER G PHUL 7804 W BECHER ST
HARJINDER KAUR DISTRICT 99

6874 S DORY DR

PARMINDER GREWAL DISTRICT 99

0000171

0000170

2007

0004027

0004057

0004067

4614 S 1ST ST #203

LAKHWINDER KAUR & DISTRICT 99
KOHANA SINGH 7325 S 38TH ST
INDERJIT S AHUJA & DISTRICT 99
SURJIT SINGH 10536 N WASAUKEE

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30,
LEV FERIANTS, AGT DISTRICT 99
LGF ENTERPRISE, LLC 350 LINDSAY LA
WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT DISTRICT 99
RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC 7433 S 10TH ST
WILLIAM T KRAFT, AGT DISTRICT 99
RITEWAY BUS SERVICE, INC 7433 S 10TH ST
CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99
CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV
PETER M BROWNE, AGT DISTRICT 99
CLW, INC 3250 E LAYTON AV
STEPHEN C PORTEUS, AGT DISTRICT 99

CLASSIC CARRIAGES LIMOUSINES, LTD 218 N 25TH ST

BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99

SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST

BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC 9675 S 54TH
BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99

SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST

0004073

0004076
RD

2009

0001738

0001739

0001740

0001754

0001741

0001755

0001742

0001743

0001744

0001745
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BROOK H SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001746
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SERVICE, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST

BROOK A SCHROETTER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001747
SIGNATURE LIMOUSINE SVC, LLC 9675 S 54TH ST
CHRISTOPHER J SMITH DISTRICT 99 0001749

3776 A E HOLMES WI

CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001751
CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV

CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001753
CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV

MICHAEL T RAMSTACK, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001756

VIP SECURITY TRANSPORTS, LLC 7784 N CHRISTINE W300 LA #400
MICHAEL T RAMSTACK, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001757

VIP SECURITY TRANSPORTS, LLC 7784 N CHRISTINE W300 LA #400
ROBERT L HUNTER, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001758

DREAM CASTLE TRANSPORTATION, LLC 2434 SPRINGDALE RD

ARTHUR MUGURDUMOV DISTRICT 99 0001759
7830 W SUNNYVALE RD

GAGANDEEP S CHAWLA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001760
ABSOLUTELY AFFORDABLE, LLC 3631 E BARBARA CT #7
STEVEN BRICK, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001761

BEVERLY HILLS LIMO SERVICE, INC 5105 S HOWELL AV

SHUTTLE VEHICLE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007 THRU APRIL 30, 2009

STEPHEN C PORTEUS, AGT DISTRICT 99 0000171
CLASSIC CARRIAGES LIMOUSINES, LTD 218 N 25TH ST

CHRISTINE L FRICKE, AGT DISTRICT 99 0000170
CENTRAL LIMOUSINE, LLC 6220 120TH AV

TAXICAB FRANCHISE - NEW

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 1 , 2005 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2007
TARLOK BHATIA AND DISTRICT 99 0004027
KING GURINDER G PHUL 7804 W BECHER ST
HARJINDER KAUR DISTRICT 99 0004057

6874 S DORY DR

PARMINDER GREWAL DISTRICT 99 0004067
4614 S 1ST ST #203
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LAKHWINDER KAUR & DISTRICT 99 0004073
KOHANA SINGH 7325 S 38TH ST

INDERJIT S AHUJA & DISTRICT 99 0004076
SURJIT SINGH 10536 N WASAUKEE RD

DENIED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

RAYMOND A GAGNON DISTRICT 99 0019561
9245 N IRONWOOD LA
HENRY C SANDLIN DISTRICT 99 0019579

4524 S 13TH ST



